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                  Mountain Empire Unified School District 

DESCANSO ELEMENTARY FRONT OFFICE 

RELOCATION 

                             Bid Schedule 

  
  

Advertising Dates    Friday 09/22/2023, Friday 09/29/2023 

Pre-bid Conference & Site Walk (mandatory)    Tuesday 10/17/2023 at 3:00 PM 

Substitution Requests Due    Thursday 10/19/2023 

Questions due from Bidders    Thursday 10/19/2023 

FINAL Addendum to Bidders     Tuesday 10/24/2023 

Open Bids     Thursday 11/02/2023 

Preliminary Notice of Award    Friday 11/03/2023 

Contract Submittals due to District    Monday 11/06/2023 

Governing Board – Bid Award    Tuesday 11/14/2023 

Preconstruction/LCP Meeting    Friday 11/17/2023 

Technical Submittals due to Architect    Friday 11/17/2023 

Notice to Proceed    Wednesday 11/15/2023 

Start Date:      Wednesday 11/15/2023 

Project Completion Date:    Friday 04/26/2024 

      

  

   


